

---

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 85807215

---

Data publicarii 11.08.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44800000-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 494,72 RON - 494,72 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5012625 SPRAY SC UNIV.5005 ALBASTRU SEMNAL 400ML 5,00 BUC 18,62 93,10 19 17,70 2  
5015942 SPRAY SC HIGH TEMPERATURE ROSU 400ML 2,00 BUC 24,27 48,54 19 9,22 3  
5012620 SPRAY SC PRIMER GRI 400 ML 4,00 BUC 20,46 81,82 19 15,54 4 5012632 SPRAY SC  
UNIV.9005 NEGRU INTENS 400 ML 2,00 BUC 16,41 32,82 19 6,24 5 5012633 SPRAY SC  
UNIV.9005 MAT NEGRU INT.400 ML 8,00 BUC 16,06 128,47 19 24,41 6 5012622 SPRAY SC  
UNIV.1023 GALBEN TRAFIC 400 ML 2,00 BUC 16,41 32,82 19 6,24 7 1050562 PASTA ABRAZ.  
VERDE 150X37 33A320 0,4KG 2,00 BUC 21,22 42,44 19 8,06 8 7005623 DISC TAIERE METAL  
230X2,5 2608600225 5,00 BUC 6,94 34,71 19 6,5

---